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OUR PROFESSIONAL 
TOOL HIRE & REPAIR 

SERVICE FOR 
FLOORING CONTRACTORS
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What we do best

Flooring contractors 
choose PROHIRE for 
expert service, 
competitive prices, 
and specialist 
equipment. We offer 
tailored guidance and 
top-quality floor 
preparation tools.

Our professional tools are 
selected from the 
manufacturers that specialise 
in floor preparation solutions. 
Not only is the equipment you 
hire designed for the job, 
making it faster and tailored to 
required finishes, but we are 
also on hand to guide you with 
the project and tool selection.
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Floor Grinders

HTC 450 Floor Grinder 415v Grinder DFG 250 415v Grinder

110v Scabbler 415v ScabblerPetrol Scabbler Floor Shot Blaster
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Wirbel Buffer Grinder 9” Diamond Grinder HTC 280 Floor Grinder
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A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

1 Day

£110.79

£54.21

£137.78 

£138.38

£67.67 

£173.05 

£193.73

£94.73

£205.47

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

£194.98 £250.69 £328.68

£POA

£350.20 £489.25 £597.40

£244.23

£POA

£POA

£504.70 £669.50 £844.60

Wirbel Buffer Grinder

9’’ Diamond Grinder

HTC 280 Floor Grinder 

HTC 450 Floor Grinder 

DFG 250 Floor Grinder 415v 

SPE P550 Floor Grinder 415v

110v Scabbler

Petrol Scabbler

415v Scabbler

Floor Shot Blaster 

£144.82 £193.77 



Floor Strippers

Junio Stripper

1 Day

£56.10 

£67.65

£186.51

£78.86 

£92.78 

£239.91 

£99.99

£116.96

£320.90

£149.25 £199.00 £248.75

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Duro Stripper

Turbo Stripper

Makinex Jackhammer Trolley

£POARide-on Floor Stripper

Junio Stripper 
(includes 1 Blade)

Duro Stripper 
(includes 1 Blade)

Turbo Stripper 
(includes 1 Blade)

Makinex Jackhammer 
Trolley

Ride-on Floor Stripper

02

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.
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Floor Sanders

Edge Sander

1 Day

£32.31 

£56.65 

£72.42

£45.68 

Hire with another sanding machine to receive 20% off!

£79.31 

£116.99

£64.62

£113.30

£167.13

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Belt Sander

Lagler Trio Sander

Professional Edge Sander Professional Belt Sander Lagler Trio Sander

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Weld Kits 110v and 240v

1 Day

£45.04

£135.63

£56.28 

£169.44

£78.72

£237.13

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Auto Vinyl Groover 110

£135.63 £169.44 £237.13Auto Vinyl Welder

Weld Kits 110v 
and 240v

Auto Vinyl 
Groover 110

Auto Vinyl
 Welder

Leister Welding Equipment
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1 Day

£14.54 

£72.68 

£18.29 

£90.83 

£25.57

£127.08

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Carpet
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A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Knee Kicker Power Stretcher

150lb Flooring Roller

£16.73

£17.07

£43.26 

£20.96 

£21.37

£54.08 

£29.78

£29.19

£70.30

£21.17 £26.42 £36.83

Carpet Glyda

100cm Guillotine

Knee Kicker

Power Stretcher

150lb Flooring Roller 

Magnum 100cm Guillotine 

Heat Seam Iron

Heat Seam Iron
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Carpet Glyda



Dust Extraction & Cleaning

HTC D110 20v Class 
H Industrial Vac

Air Extractor & Hose

Small Dust 
Extractor

Carpet Cleaner Air Cube Dust 
Extractor

Scrubber/ 
Dryer 110v

Henry Vacuum

Floor Polisher Wet & Dry 
Vacuum

Pressure WasherRaptor Air Cleaner & Extractor

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

1 Day

£92.95 £123.93 £154.86

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

£36.71 £46.22 

£POA

£53.57

£151.74 £177.02 £252.92

£30.31 £43.12 £55.47

£36.57

£26.12

£51.91

£34.20

£72.41

£43.29

£90.41 £113.00 £158.09

£90.41 £113.00 £158.09

£90.41 £113.00 £158.09

£POA

HTC D120 110v Class H Industrial Vac 

Floor Polisher

Scrubber/ Dryer 110v

Small Dust Extractor

Wet and Dry Vacuum

Carpet Cleaner

Henry Vacuum

Air Cube Dust Extractor

Air Extractor and Hose

Raptor Air Cleaner and Extractor 

Pressure Washer
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Fixing Equipment

1 Day

£40.14

£38.56

£37.77 

£52.52 

£49.87 

£50.41

£67.28

£64.23

£63.25

£34.45 £42.99 £60.04

£48.75 £62.54 £79.17

£60.12 £80.07 £100.76

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

£40.14 £52.52 £67.28

£28.84 £40.74 £52.07

Quik Drive Autofeed Screwdrive 

Pneumatic Stapler

Portanailer

Electric Stapler / Bradder

Max Coil Nailer

Large Compressor – 240v or 110v 

Senco Collated Screw Gun

Paslode 1st Fix Gun

Quik Drive Autofeed 
Screwdrive

Pneumatic Stapler

Max Coil Nailer Collated Screw Gun Paslode 1st FixLarge Compressor 
240v or 110v

Portanailer Electric Stapler/ 
Bradder

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.
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Hippo Mixing Unit

1 Day

£100.28

£64.89

£40.75

£128.12

£83.28

£54.33 

£144.85

£97.34

£67.94

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Pelican Cart

Screed Paddle Mixer

£25.75

£56.65 

£30.90 

£72.10 

£46.35

£92.70

Concrete Mixer

Power Float

£POAScreed Pump

£POALatex Screed Pump

Mixing Equipment

Hippo Mixing Unit Pelican Cart Concrete Mixer

Latex Screed Pump

Screed Paddle 
Mixer

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Power Float Screed Pump
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Materials Handling

Pallet Truck

Sack Truck

Vinyl Roll Trolley Dolly Board

Carpet Trolley – Large

Forklift Carpet BoomLoadall Sheet Trolley

Electric Pallet Truck

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Pallet Truck

1 Day

£39.06 

£17.79 

£48.83 

£22.28 

£68.22

£31.12

£POA

£30.90 £36.05 £46.35

£POA

£15.45 £20.60 £30.90

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Carpet Trolley - Large

Electric Pallet Truck

Loadall Sheet Trolley

Forklift Carpet Boom

Sack Truck

£20.60 £30.90 £46.35Vinyl Roll Trolley

£10.30 £15.45  £20.60Dolly Board
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Cutting & Wood Working Equipment

Circular Saw

1 Day

£28.92

£47.42 

£36.18

£36.17 

£59.27 

£45.18

£50.58

£82.89

£63.25

£21.69 £27.10 £32.64

£70.66 £94.22 £117.82

£33.78 £42.15 £58.85

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Door Trimmer

Jamb and Under Cut Saw

Jig Saw

Mitre Saw

Planer – Electric

£33.48 £44.64 £55.90Rubi Tile Cutter (Ceramic)

£17.60 £22.12 £31.55

£20.85 £26.64 £38.05

4" Angle Grinder

9" Angle Grinder

£36.05 £46.35 £56.65Petrol Disc Cutter 12"

Circular Saw Door Trimmer Jamb and Under 
Cut Saw

Jig Saw Mitre Saw

Planer – Electric

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Rubi Tile Cutter 
(Ceramic)

12" Petrol Disc 
Cutter

 4” Angle Grinder 9” Angle Grinder
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Cutting Station Diamond Tile Saw

Metal Chop SawMitre Saw Stand Plunge Saw Wall Chaser

Router Multi Tool Palm Sander

10

Cutting & Wood Working Equipment

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Mitre Saw Stand

1 Day

£20.60 

£36.05  

£46.35

£25.75  

£48.41  

£56.65

£36.05

£61.80

£66.95

£46.35 £66.95 £82.40

£20.60 £28.84 £36.05

£36.05 £41.20  £51.50

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Metal Chop Saw

Plunge Saw

Wall Chaser

Router

Multi Tool

£15.45 £20.60 £25.75Palm Sander

£POA

£POA

Cutting Station

Diamond Tile Saw

Bandsaw

£POABandsaw
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Impact Driver

1 Day

£15.66 

£15.66

£36.05 

£26.12

£26.12

£41.20 

£37.68

£37.68

£56.65

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Cordless Drill

£41.72 £59.05 £83.32

£POA

£27.32 £34.20 £46.56

£POA

£POA

Impact Driver 

Cordless Drill

Light SDS MAX Breaker 

Medium Breaker 

110v H/W Breaker 

110v SDS Hammer Drill 

Diamond Core Drill 

Diamond Cores

110v SDS Hammer Drill Diamond Cores

Power & Electrics

Diamond Core Drill

Medium BreakerLight SDS MAX Breaker

110v M/W Breaker

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Sizes available on request
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Generators & Air Compressors

4kVA Generator 6kVA Generator 10kVA Generator 24kVA 415v Generator

45kVA Road Tow 
Generator

9cfm Air Compressor

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

4kVA Generator

1 Day

£51.50 

£64.89

£72.10

£83.28

£92.70

£164.80

£185.40

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

6kVA Generator

10kVA Generator

£185.4024kVA 415v Generator 

£POA

9cfm Air Compressor
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45kVA Road Tow Generator

£46.35 £56.65  £72.10



Heating, Cooling & Drying

Air Moving Fan

Pumped Dehumidifier

Drying Fan Industrial Fan Heater

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

Air Moving Fan

1 Day

£46.35  

£41.20 

£25.75

£56.65 

£46.35  

£30.90 

£61.80

£56.65

£41.20

£36.05 £51.50 £66.95

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Drying Fan

Industrial Fan Heater

Red Rad Heater

£POAPumped Dehumidifier

Red Rad Heater
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Site Equipment

Hop-Up Platform Site Box (1200mm 
600mm 600mm)

Site Box (1200mm 
1200mm 600mm)

Step LaddersAccess Towers Extension Ladder Podium Steps

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.
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1 Day

£POA

£POA

£POA

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

£POA

£POA

£46.35

£61.80

Access Towers

Extension Ladder

Step Ladder

Podium Steps 

Hop-Up Platform

Site Box (1200mm 600mm 600mm) 

Site Box (1200mm 1200mm 600mm)



Hygrometer

1 Day

£33.32

£18.54 £23.05

£41.51

£32.20

£58.11

2 Days/Weekend 1 Week

Protimeter

£POAEndoscope

£POAPipe/Cable Detector

£POALaser Measurer

£POASelf-Levelling

Measuring & Detecting

Hygrometer

Pipe/
Cable Detector

Laser Measurer Self-Levelling 
Laser Level

Protimeter Endoscope

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.
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Pick up from our conveniently 
located trade counter

Need help?

Prohire
Sutton Court Business Park

Sutton Lane
Langley
SL8 3AR

Call us during office hours 01784 248 500  
Email us on sales@prohire.uk

Tool Repair

At our service centre, we are approved to repair and service Wolff, 
Pallmann, Bona, Wirbel and Spe, Lagler, Leister, MAX, 

and other regular brands. We provide services for floor sanders, 
grinders, vacs, welders, and air tools.

2025 EDITION




