

OUR PROFESSIONAL TOOL HIRE & REPAIR SERVICE FOR FLOORING CONTRACTORS

www.prohire.uk

Contents

01	Floor Grinders
02	Floor Strippers
03	Floor Sanders & Leister
	Welding Equipment
04	Carpet
05	Dust Extraction & Cleaning
06	Fixing Equipment
07	Mixing Equipment
08	Materials Handling
09	Cutting & Woodworking
11	Power & Electrics
12	Generators & Air Compressors
13	Heating, Cooling & Drying
14	Site Equipment
15	Measuring & Detecting

What we do best

Flooring contractors choose PROHIRE for expert service, competitive prices, and specialist equipment. We offer tailored guidance and top-quality floor preparation tools.

Our professional tools are selected from the manufacturers that specialise in floor preparation solutions. Not only is the equipment you hire designed for the job, making it faster and tailored to required finishes, but we are also on hand to guide you with the project and tool selection.





Floor Grinders

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Wirbel Buffer Grinder	£110.79	£138.38	£193.73
9" Diamond Grinder	£54.21	£67.67	£94.73
HTC 280 Floor Grinder	£137.78	£173.05	£205.47
HTC 450 Floor Grinder	£194.98	£250.69	£328.68
DFG 250 Floor Grinder 415v			£POA
SPE P550 Floor Grinder 415v	£350.20	£489.25	£597.40
110v Scabbler	£144.82	£193.77	£244.23
Petrol Scabbler			£POA
415v Scabbler			£POA
Floor Shot Blaster	£504.70	£669.50	£844.60



Wirbel Buffer Grinder



9" Diamond Grinder



HTC 280 Floor Grinder



HTC 450 Floor Grinder





110v Scabbler

Petrol Scabbler

415v Scabbler

415v Grinder DFG 250



415v Grinder

Floor Shot Blaster

A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

01784 248 500



Floor Strippers

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Junio Stripper	£56.10	£78.86	£99.99
Duro Stripper	£67.65	£92.78	£116.96
Turbo Stripper	£186.51	£239.91	£320.90
Makinex Jackhammer Trolley	£149.25	£199.00	£248.75
Ride-on Floor Stripper			£POA





Floor Sanders

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Edge Sander	£32.31	£45.68	£64.62
Belt Sander	£56.65	£79.31	£113.30
Lagler Trio Sander	£72.42	£116.99	£167.13



Professional Edge Sander





Professional Belt Sander

Lagler Trio Sander

Hire with another sanding machine to receive 20% off!

Leister Welding Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Weld Kits 110v and 240v	£45.04	£56.28	£78.72
Auto Vinyl Groover 110	£135.63	£169.44	£237.13
Auto Vinyl Welder	£135.63	£169.44	£237.13
			100
Weld Kits 110v	Auto Vinyl	Auto	Vinyl
and 240v	Groover 110) Wel	der



Carpet

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Knee Kicker	£14.54	£18.29	£25.57
Power Stretcher	£72.68	£90.83	£127.08
Carpet Glyda	£17.07	£21.37	£29.78
150lb Flooring Roller	£16.73	£20.96	£29.19
Magnum 100cm Guillotine	£43.26	£54.08	£70.30
Heat Seam Iron	£21.17	£26.42	£36.83





Dust Extraction & Cleaning

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
HTC D120 110v Class H Industrial Vac	£92.95	£123.93	£154.86
Floor Polisher			£POA
Scrubber/ Dryer 110v	£151.74	£177.02	£252.92
Small Dust Extractor	£36.71	£46.22	£53.57
Wet and Dry Vacuum	£30.31	£43.12	£55.47
Carpet Cleaner	£36.57	£51.91	£72.41
Henry Vacuum	£26.12	£34.20	£43.29
Air Cube Dust Extractor	£90.41	£113.00	£158.09
Air Extractor and Hose	£90.41	£113.00	£158.09
Raptor Air Cleaner and Extractor	£90.41	£113.00	£158.09
Pressure Washer			£POA



HTC D110 20v Class

H Industrial Vac



Floor Polisher

Scrubber/

Dryer 110v





Wet & Dry Vacuum



Carpet Cleaner





Raptor Air Cleaner & Extractor





Air Cube Dust Extractor



Small Dust Extractor



Air Extractor & Hose



Pressure Washer



Fixing Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Quik Drive Autofeed Screwdrive	£40.14	£52.52	£67.28
Pneumatic Stapler	£38.56	£49.87	£64.23
Portanailer	£37.77	£50.41	£63.25
Electric Stapler / Bradder	£34.45	£42.99	£60.04
Max Coil Nailer	£48.75	£62.54	£79.17
Large Compressor – 240v or 110v	£60.12	£80.07	£100.76
Senco Collated Screw Gun	£40.14	£52.52	£67.28
Paslode 1st Fix Gun	£28.84	£40.74	£52.07



Quik Drive Autofeed Screwdrive



Pneumatic Stapler



Portanailer



Electric Stapler/ Bradder



Max Coil Nailer







Large Compressor 240v or 110v

Collated Screw Gun

Paslode 1st Fix



Mixing Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Hippo Mixing Unit	£100.28	£128.12	£144.85
Pelican Cart	£64.89	£83.28	£97.34
Screed Paddle Mixer	£40.75	£54.33	£67.94
Concrete Mixer	£25.75	£30.90	£46.35
Power Float	£56.65	£72.10	£92.70
Screed Pump			£POA
Latex Screed Pump			£POA



Hippo Mixing Unit



Pelican Cart







Concrete Mixer





Materials Handling

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Pallet Truck	£39.06	£48.83	£68.22
Carpet Trolley - Large	£17.79	£22.28	£31.12
Electric Pallet Truck			£POA
Loadall Sheet Trolley	£30.90	£36.05	£46.35
Forklift Carpet Boom			£POA
Sack Truck	£15.45	£20.60	£30.90
Vinyl Roll Trolley	£20.60	£30.90	£46.35
Dolly Board	£10.30	£15.45	£20.60



Pallet Truck



Loadall Sheet Trolley





Forklift Carpet Boom

Carpet Trolley - Large

Vinyl Roll Trolley



A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

¢

Electric Pallet Truck



Sack Truck



01784 248 500



Cutting & Wood Working Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Circular Saw	£28.92	£36.17	£50.58
Door Trimmer	£47.42	£59.27	£82.89
Jamb and Under Cut Saw	£36.18	£45.18	£63.25
Jig Saw	£21.69	£27.10	£32.64
Mitre Saw	£70.66	£94.22	£117.82
Planer – Electric	£33.78	£42.15	£58.85
Rubi Tile Cutter (Ceramic)	£33.48	£44.64	£55.90
4" Angle Grinder	£17.60	£22.12	£31.55
9" Angle Grinder	£20.85	£26.64	£38.05
Petrol Disc Cutter 12"	£36.05	£46.35	£56.65





Cutting & Wood Working Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Bandsaw			£POA
Mitre Saw Stand	£20.60	£25.75	£36.05
Metal Chop Saw	£36.05	£48.41	£61.80
Plunge Saw	£46.35	£56.65	£66.95
Wall Chaser	£46.35	£66.95	£82.40
Router	£20.60	£28.84	£36.05
Multi Tool	£36.05	£41.20	£51.50
Palm Sander	£15.45	£20.60	£25.75
Cutting Station			£POA
Diamond Tile Saw			£POA



Bandsaw

Mitre Saw Stand



Metal Chop Saw



Plunge Saw



Wall Chaser



Router



Multi Tool











Diamond Tile Saw



Power & Electrics

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Impact Driver	£15.66	£26.12	£37.68
Cordless Drill	£15.66	£26.12	£37.68
Light SDS MAX Breaker	£36.05	£41.20	£56.65
Medium Breaker	£41.72	£59.05	£83.32
110v H/W Breaker			£POA
110v SDS Hammer Drill	£27.32	£34.20	£46.56
Diamond Core Drill			£POA
Diamond Cores			£POA



110v M/W Breaker

110v SDS Hammer Drill

Diamond Core Drill

Diamond Cores

Sizes available on request



Generators & Air Compressors

1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
£51.50	£72.10	£92.70
£64.89	£83.28	£164.80
		£185.40
		£185.40
£46.35	£56.65	£72.10
		£POA
	£51.50 £64.89	£51.50 £72.10 £64.89 £83.28









4kVA Generator

6kVA Generator

10kVA Generator

24kVA 415v Generator



45kVA Road Tow Generator



9cfm Air Compressor





Heating, Cooling & Drying

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Air Moving Fan	£46.35	£56.65	£61.80
Drying Fan	£41.20	£46.35	£56.65
Industrial Fan Heater	£25.75	£30.90	£41.20
Red Rad Heater	£36.05	£51.50	£66.95
Pumped Dehumidifier			£POA



Red Rad Heater



A deposit is required for hiring. Proof of identity is required. Prices are ex. VAT. Delivery charges may apply.

www.prohire.uk

01784 248 500



Site Equipment

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Access Towers			£POA
Extension Ladder			£POA
Step Ladder			£POA
Podium Steps			£POA
Hop-Up Platform			£POA
Site Box (1200mm 600mm 600m	m)		£46.35
Site Box (1200mm 1200mm 600m	nm)		£61.80





Measuring & Detecting

	1 Day	2 Days/Weekend	1 Week
Hygrometer	£18.54	£23.05	£32.20
Protimeter	£33.32	£41.51	£58.11
Endoscope			£POA
Pipe/Cable Detector			£POA
Laser Measurer			£POA
Self-Levelling			£POA





Pick up from our conveniently located trade counter

Prohire Sutton Court Business Park Sutton Lane Langley SL8 3AR

Need help?

Call us during office hours 01784 248 500 Email us on sales@prohire.uk

Tool Repair

At our service centre, we are approved to repair and service Wolff, Pallmann, Bona, Wirbel and Spe, Lagler, Leister, MAX, and other regular brands. We provide services for floor sanders, grinders, vacs, welders, and air tools.

2025 EDITION